ELECTRICAL SAFETY
POWERQUALITY
ENERGYMANAGEMENT
■ Complies with IEC62053 class 0.5S
■ Measurement sampling rate of 128 samples/cycle
■ Built-in Modbus RTU communication (optionalTCP/IP)
■ Measures harmonics up to 63rd order
Graphene PowerMeter –GPM96

ev
16
Dimensions &Ordering Code
OrderingCode forGPM96-Series
CommonGPM96Variants
G Eetarp Product Fixed Code
A A = IEC62053-22, M = MID Class
X Reserved
X Reserved
X Reserved
X C= MODBUSRTU, E= MODBUSTCP/IP
X B = Aux 65~480V AC/ 80~660V DC, C= 24~48V DC, D = Self-power supply
X 5 = RS485, 6 = TCP/IP
X Reserved
X
3 = Demand Version + 15th harmonics version
4 = Demand + Min/Max + 63rd Harmonics Version + multi tariffs + DPF+ Unbalance
5 = Basic Version
6 = MID, Multi-tariff with 63rd HarmonicsVersion
X X= No Ethernet Gateway, 1 = With Ethernet Gateway
X 2 = No DI/DO, 3 = 4 DI & 2 DO
X X= No Pulse Outputs, 2 = 2 Pulse Outputs
X Reserved
X X= 1%- Basic version 0 = 0.5%
1 = 0.2%
Order Type Features
GMXXXCD5X6X22X0 GPM96-MID GPM96 with 63rd harmonics, Multi Tariffs, Modbus
RS485, MIDCertified, 2 pulse output
GAXXXCB5X5X2XX0 GPM96-PK2 GPM96 with basic electrical parameter, Modbus
RS485, CL0.5S
GAXXXCB5X4X2XX0 GPM96-PK3 GPM96 with 63rd harmonics, Multi Tariffs, Modbus
RS485, min/max, CL0.5S (Basic Model)
GAXXXCB5X4X3XX0 GPM96-PK4 Basic Model + 4xDI, 2xDO
GAXXXEB6X4X2XX0 GPM96-PK5 Basic Model + Modbus TCP/IP
GAXXXEB6X4X3XX0 GPM96-PK6 Basic Model 4xDI, 2xDO, Modbus TCP/IP
GAXXXEB6X413XX0 GPM96-PK7 Basic Model 4xDI, 2xDO, Modbus TCP/IP,
Modbus Gateway